

FDR
Name of work - MOTORABLE WORKS IN ROAD

BLOCK - Baikunthpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2020

DIVISION

Baikunthpur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No. 552

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Motorable work for Road from
Digging Ghat to Kunderwar Hole					
Hue Sonmaliya Dhala Tak, damaged					
due to Heavy rainfall for Year					
2020 - 2021					
Authority -					Executive Engineer, R.W.D,
Works Division, Solapur-2					
Agency -					Departmental work
Measurement					
Job					
Providing brick bats filled					
in ditches, including all cost of					
labour & material with all complete					
Ch. 300m To					
9mm	1	5.00	2.10	0.80	$= 8.40 m^3$
	1	6.00	2.30	1.20	$= 16.56 m^3$
	1	12.00	1.60	1.05	$= 20.16 m^3$
	1	15.00	0.70	1.20	$= 12.60 m^3$
	1	18.00	0.95	0.95	$= 16.25$
	1	22.00	1.10	0.90	$= 21.78$
	1	25.00	4.60	0.80	$= 36.80 m^3$
	1	8.00	4.60	0.65	$= 23.92 m^3$
	1	3.00	1.00	1.20	$= 3.60 m^3$

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		0.1	-	-	
	1	15.00	1.20	2.00	36.00 m^2
	1	16.00	2.00	0.80	25.60 m^2
	1	16.00	1.10	1.20	21.12 m^2
	1	25.00	1.05	1.00	26.25 m^2
	1	26.00	0.50	1.20	15.60 m^2
	1	14.00	1.20	2.30	38.64 m^2
	1	11.00	1.35	1.02	15.15 m^2
	1	12.00	1.55	6.00	111.60 m^2
	1	15.00	1.10	1.40	23.10 m^2
	1	20.00	1.30	2.50	65.00 m^2
	1	30.00	1.20	2.20	82.80 m^2
	1	15.00	1.25	1.00	20.25 m^2
	1	12.00	0.65	1.00	7.80 m^2
	1	16.00	0.80	0.40	5.12 m^2
	1	18.00	1.25	1.10	24.75 m^2
	1	20.00	1.00	1.20	24.00 m^2
	1	20.00	1.16	1.13	20.22 m^2
	1	21.00	0.95	1.10	21.95 m^2
Less H.P	1.58	1.23	1.23	0.60	61.43 m^2
					Total = 548.77 m^2
Item 2	Paving and laying work				
Area	NPB Hume Pipe in single				
layer	- - - - -				
	2	2.50	-	-	5.00 m

Continuation.

Phil
15/01/2021
H

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT OF COST.
Item 1					Providing base
					base filled in ditch
					including all cost of
					labor and material
					with all complete job
748.74	sq		@ Rs 24.12	11	
			Per m ² - -	Rs 18,06,116.00	
Item 2					Providing and laying
					100mm dia NPS
					Hum tape in single
					layer - - - all
					complete job
510 m			@ Rs 2733.55		
			Per m - -	Rs 13,668.00	
					Total Rs 3,19,784.00
					C 2P
					15/01/21

Continuation